DATE: 18.06.2009 FOREIGN TRADE SYSTEM
TIME: 13.03.02 SUMMARY BY SECTION/DIVISION/COMMODITY
KOB IMPORT BY SEA,ATIR & LAND

JAN-DEC 2008

SEC / DIV / COMD CODE & DESCRIPTION (HARMON) WEIGHT, KG

24011000
24012010
24013010

24013090
24021000

24022000
24029010

PREPARED FOODTUFFS
UNMANUFACTURED TOBACCO; TOBACCO
REFUSE.

TOBACCO, NOT STEMMED/STRIPPED
TOBACCO, STEMMED/STRIPPED
TOBACCO WASTE FIT FOR USE AS
TOBACCO

OTHER TOBACCO WASTE

CIGARS, CHEROOTS AND CIGARILLOS,
OF TOBACCO

CIGARETTES CONTAINING TOBACCO
CIGARS AS TOBACCO SUBSTITUTES
(DOES NOT CONTATN NICOTINE NOR
TOBACCO)

83226
1000
1250

25400
8607

1211768
30

QUANTITY

83226
1000
1250

25400
8607

1211768
30

MAP: FTRDOOS
PRG: FTRDX073

PAGE 1

e —————
U/M VALUE,BD

KG
KG
KG

KG
KG

KG
KG

KEYS: PF9:NEXT PF8:PREV PF7:FIRST PF10:LAST PF12:MAIN PF3:PARMS

131496
1500
5000

50800
336412

8742683
303



DATE: 18

KOB 1

.06.2009
TIME: 13.03.07

FOREIGN TRADE SYSTEM
SUMMARY BY SECTION/DIVISION/COMMODITY
BY SEA,AIR & LAND
SEC / DIV / COMD CODE & DESCRIPTION (HARMON) WEIGHT,XG

JAN-DEC 2008

QUANTITY

MAP: FTRDOOS
PRG: FTRDX073

PAGE 2
\—-

U/M VALUE,BD

SEC 04
DIV 24

24029020

24031010

24031020

24031090
24039910

24039920

KEYS: PF9:NEXT PF8:PREV PF7:FIRST PF10:LAST PFl12:MAIN

PREPARED FOODTUFFS
UNMANUFACTURED TOBACCO; TOBACCO
REFUSE.

CIGARETTES AS TOBACCO SUBSTITUTES

(DOES NOT CONTAIN NICOTINE NOR
TOBACCO)

CHOPPED OR PRESSED TOBACCO FOR
SMOKING

CHOPPED OR PRESSED TOBACCO FOR
PIPES

OTHER SMOKING TOBACCO

PRESSED OR LIQUORED TOBACCO FOR
MAKING STUFF

CHOPPED OR PRESSED TOBACCO FOR
CHEWING

2500

9531

124

1360
1575

13870

2500

9531

124

1360
1575

13870

KG

KG

KG

KG

PF3:PARMS

4718

52127

839

2180
2000

43691



DATE: 18.06.2009 FOREIGN TRADE SYSTEM MAP: FTRDOOS

TIME: 13.03.08 SUMMARY BY SECTION/DIVISION/COMMODITY PRG: FTRDX073
KOB IMPORT BY SEA,AIR & LAND JAN-DEC 2008 PAGE 3
L ramee———— Y —-\_——

—_————
SEC / DIV / COMD CODE & DESCRIPTION (HARMON) WEIGHT,KG QUANTITY U/M VALUE,BD

SEC 04 PREPARED FOODTUFFS
DIV 24 UNMANUFACTURED TOBACCO; TOBACCO

REFUSE.
24039930 SNUFF 10030 10030 KG 10030
24039950 TOBACCO EXTRACTS AND ESSENCES 762 762 KG | 1519
24039960 MUASL 67205 67205 KG 44253
DIVISION 24 TOTAL 1438238 9429551

**THE ABOVE FIGURES ARE NOT FINAL

KEYS: PF9:NEXT PF8:PREV PF7:FIRST PFl0:LAST PF12:MAIN PF3:PARMS



